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1 Te a m SC SC 234.800 58.175 58.925 58.925 58.775

11 2 1

6503 V ictor ia  Castor 9.900 9.775 9.8009.900

6298 Audrey Ochi 9.725 9.850 9.7009.850

6515 Rylee  M cHa le 9.675 9.800

6537 Be lem  Rodr iguez 9.650 9.900 9.9009.800

6504 Hope  T akara 9.650 9.825 9.750

6535 Kennedi Bingham 9.575 9.8509.800

6502 S car le tt M ontem orra 9.775

6538 Annis tyn W a lke r 9.8259.825

6536 M akena  Okam oto 9.700

2 Te a m NC NC 233.375 58.050 59.025 58.125 58.175

32 1 3

6525 A re te  Danenberg 9.725 9.7259.700

6463 Pua  Zim m er 9.725 9.7259.625

6524 T es la  Bedard 9.700 9.850 9.6759.800

6527 Ha iley P im ente l 9.650 9.800 9.6259.750

6149 Joy Cho 9.625

6462 Layla  M ukdasaw at 9.625 9.875

6526 S am ira  Ghiw are 9.850 9.8009.700

6389 Ke lsey S cott 9.850 9.6259.550

6105 Lucy W ebste r 9.800

3 Te a m A Z A Z 233.250 57.675 58.875 58.375 58.325

24 3 2

6068 S hea  S nyder 9.675 9.7009.650

6073 Hayden Gray 9.625 10.000 9.8009.775

6072 M ia  Lopez 9.625 9.800 9.7009.875

6069 Lexi S esa te 9.625

6210 Hadley Plum m er 9.600 9.650

6070 Jennica  Pry 9.525 9.700 9.750

6458 Julie tte  Brow n 9.875 9.650

6071 Ke ira  C layton 9.825 9.7259.825

6308 T essa  Loccisano 9.675 9.600
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4 Te a m UT UT 231.950 57.875 58.400 57.850 57.825

43 4 4

6449 Jitze l Bustam ante 9.725 9.925 9.6009.800

6451 M iki M adsen 9.725 9.700 9.600

6448 Ba iley Brow n 9.625 9.600 9.6759.725

6452 Hayden M agleby 9.600 9.825 9.6509.725

6037 Ellie  W ir ig 9.600

6035 Eva  Roberts 9.600

6101 Lillian Bird 9.825 9.550

6450 Br ie lle  Holm an 9.525

6119 Rache l T o 9.550

6036 S ora  Hibino 9.6759.500

6426 Addy F reve rt 9.625

5 Te a m NV NV 230.225 57.575 57.675 57.625 57.350

55 5 5

6191 Laniya  S m ith 9.750

6521 Katie  Long 9.625 9.500 9.6009.550

6284 Hannah Hear ld 9.600 9.600

6009 Char lotte  R iddle 9.550 9.675 9.6509.625

6135 Lili Lees 9.525 9.5259.625

6189 Aza lea  Garcia 9.525

6199 Harm ony S ilva 9.775 9.625

6375 Addisyn Ryan 9.725

6136 M artina  Rosende-M artin 9.500 9.5009.600

6133 T or i Randa ll 9 .500 9.525

6601 Ella  W illiam s 9.550
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